
   Thursday, May 1 Friday, May 2 
   

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Chicken Filet Sandwich 

Curly Fries 

Mini Powdered Donuts 

Monday, May 5 Tuesday, May 6 Wednesday, May 7 Thursday, May 8 Friday, May 9 

Chicken Tenders 

Waffle Fries 

Oranges 

Cheeseburger 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Dessert 

Chicken Alfredo 

Breadstick 

Caesar Salad 
 

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Beef & Cheese 
Soft Tacos 

Cheesy Mashed Potatoes 

Snickerdoodle Cookie 

Monday, May 12 Tuesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15 Friday, May 16 

Chicken Tenders 

Mac & Cheese 

Pears 

Spaghetti 
Breadstick 

Garden Salad 
Brownie w/Icing 

Hot dog w/Bun 

Mac & Cheese 

Sherbet  

Pizza 

Dill Pickle 

Choc. Chip Cookie  

Corn Dog Nuggets 

Crinkle Cut Fries 

Dessert 

Monday, May 19 Tuesday, May 20 Wednesday, May 21   

Chicken Tenders 

Waffle Fries 

Peaches 

Ravioli w/Sauce 

Breadstick 

Brownie 

   

     

     


